KIDDE COMMERCIAL CATALOG Speakers and Telephones
PAGE 1 OF 6 DATA SHEET   K85001-1051 ISSUE 1Not to be used for installation purposes
7320-1657:0516
OVERVIEW
Genesis LED High Candela EGCVH & EGCSVH Series strobes
and speaker-strobes combine high performance output with
a sleek, low profile design and energy efficient technology
that makes them less expensive to install and operate. High

EGCVWF-CVR White FIRE
EGCVWN-CVR White None
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories
GRSW-10
Room Side Wiring Plate
(required and included
with device)
EGCTR Trim plate, EGC Series,
red EGCTW Trim plate, EGC Series,
white
GOCT 4-inch octagon box
Adapter Plate 27193-21 Two-gang surface
mount box, red 27193-26 Two-gang surface
mount box, white
Model Number Syntax, Appliances Model Number Syntax, Replacement Covers
EGCSVHRF
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Housing Marking
N = None
F-FR = FEU/FIRE
F-SP = FUEGO
F = FIRE
A = ALERT*
Functions
V = Strobe only
SV = Speaker-Strobe
Genesis Series
EGC = Ceiling mount appliances
*ALERT Marking available on white strobe model only.
See replacement covers for more options.
Note: EGCV & EGCSV ceiling mount appliance covers are compatible with
EGCVH & EGCSVH Series Ceiling High Candela appliances.
EGCSVRF-CVR
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Cover Marking
N = None
F-FR = FEU/FIRE
F-SP = FUEGO
F = FIRE
A = ALERT
Functions
V = Strobe only
SV = Speaker-Strobe
Genesis Series
EGC = Ceiling mount appliances
Cover
Designation
Candela Rating
H = High Candela
EGRT-10  Genesis LED Device / Cover Removal Tool 10 pack
0
5-2
9
-24
CONTACT US
Phone: 		  888.244.9979 (Option 4)
Email: 		  kidde.fire@carrier.com
Website: 		 kidde-esfire.com
Kidde is a Carrier brand.
8985 Town Center Pkwy,
Bradenton, FL 34202
©2024 Carrier.
All rights reserved.
PAGE 6 OF 6 DATA SHEET   K85001-1051 ISSUE 1Not to be used for installation purposes